10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

July 20, 1989 | Introduced by Bruce Laing
4015D/29

Proposed No. B9-269

ORDINANCE NO.9 1 8 7

AN ORDINANCE concurring with the recommendation
of the Zoning and Subdivision Examiner to
approve subject to conditions the Preliminary
Plat of LITTLE BEND, designated Building and
Land Development File No. 989-24,

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:

This ordinance does héreby adopt and incorporate.herein the
findings and conclusions contained in the report of the zoning
and subdivision examiner dated July 5, 1989 which was filed with
the clerk of the council on.July 20, 1989 to approve subject to
conditions the preliminary plat of Little Bend, designated by
the building and land development division, file no. 989-24, and
the council does hereby adopt as its action the
recommendation(s) contained in said report.

INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this / day
of C;%?%%Q/ , 1937 .

PASSED this géé’day of @M&é&\ , 19 gf

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON

ATTEST:

L i

Clerk of the Council






